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APPLICABLE 
ORDERS

Length FEDERAL 
CANDIDATE(S) & 

OFFICE(S) 
REFERENCED

FEDERAL 
ELECTION(S)
REFERENCED

ELECTION 
DATE

NATIONAL ISSUE(S) 
ADDRESSED

FCIN1256000H

2337710, 
2340808, 
2344432,
2351513

:30

n/a n/a Privacy Regulations

FCIN1258000H

2337716, 
2340798,
2344454,
2351516

:60

n/a n/a Reforming Section 230

FCIN1296000H 2352576
:30

n/a n/a Content Responsibility and 
Regulation

FCIN1302000H 2352585
:60

n/a n/a Consumer Privacy Rights 
and Protection


